
 
ASSAM UNIVERSITY: SILCHAR 

NOTIFICATION 

It is notified for information of all concerned that MBA Odd Semester Examinations December 
2023 shall commence from 11.12.23. Details regarding schedule of events are as under :- 

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
Sl 

No. 
Events Start Date End Date 

(a) 
Subject Allocation and approval to be done by the 
Department 

29.11.2023 30.11.2023 

(b) Internal Marks entry to be done by the Department 01.12.2023 04.12.2023 

(c) 
Enrolment for Examination to be done by the students and 
approval by the Department. 

05.12.2023 08.12.2023 

 

PROGRAMME 
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Time :  10.00 AM to 01.00 P.M. 
 

1st Semester 

Date Day Paper  
11.12.2023 Monday CP-101 
12.12.2023 Tuesday CP-102 
14.12.2023 Thursday CP-103 (O/N) 
15.12.2023 Friday CP-104 
18.12.2023 Monday CP-105 (O/N) 
19.12.2023 Tuesday CP-106 
21.12.2023 Thursday CP-107 
22.12.2023 Friday CP-108 

3rd  Semester 

08.01.2024 Monday CP-301 
09.01.2024 Tuesday CP-302 
11.01.2024 Thursday CP-303 
12.01.2024 Friday CP-304 
17.01.2024 Wednesday MM01 
18.01.2024 Thursday MM02 
19.01.2024 Friday FM01/HR01/OM01 
20.01.2024 Saturday FM02/HR02/OM02 
22.01.2024 Monday CP-301 (SIP) 

 
 

Controller of Examinations 
 

No. AUE/PG/Odd/103/2023-24                        Date. 21.11.2023 

Copy for information and necessary action to:- 
1. Deans of concerned School for information & necessary action. 
2. Registrar for information. 
3. Head Department of Business Administration. 
4. Director, Computer Centre for uploading in the University Website. 
5. System Analyst for uploading in the Examination Portal.  
6. PS to V.C. for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor. 

Controller of Examinations 
 


